1/18/2019
1/22-1/28
1/22/2019

1/23/2019

1/24/2019
1/24/2019
1/24/2019
1/25/2019

Middle School Auditions for Mary Poppins JR
Map Testing
Middle School Drama

Middle School Choir--CANCELLED due to faculty
meeting

Middle School Ministry--Note extended time
Ukulele Club--Note Time Change
No busing!!!!
Middle School Drama

1/25/2019 Math Meet @ Bridgewater Middle School

1/25/2019
1/28/2019

1/28-1/30

1/28/2019

1/28/2019
1/29/2019
1/29/2019
1/29/2019
1/30/2019
1/30/2019

1/31/2019

1/31/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019
2/1/2019

No busing!!!!
Grandparents'/Grandfriends' Tribute

Book Fair- students will be taken during some classes in

addition availablity before and after school during these
hours

Middle School Ministry--Dress Rehearsal for Faith on Fire

Rally
Art Club--CANCELLED
Faith on Fire Rally
Homeroom Games
Middle School Drama
Valentines for Vets
Middle School Choir

Middle School Ministry--meeting changed to Monday,
1/28/2019

Ukulele Club--Note Time Change
Catholic Schools Week Mass
Middle School Honor Roll Reception
Middle School Drama

2:00-4:00 P.M.
8-9:10 A.M.
2:00-4:00 P.M.

2:00-3:30 P.M.
3:30-4:00 P.M.

2:00-4:00 P.M.
8:00 AM.-1:45 P.M.

10:00 A.M.

7:00 A.M.-8.00 A.M.
2:00 P.M.-5:00 P.M.

2:00-3:30 P.M.

8:15 A M.
12:45 P.M.
2:00-4:00 P.M.
Extended Homeroom
2:00-3:30 P.M.

2:00-3:00 P.M.
9:00 A.M.
1:15P.M.

2:00-4:00 P.M.



