Coyle & Cassidy Middle School Schedule

1/18/2019	Middle School Auditions for Mary Poppins JR	2:00-4:00 P.M.
1/22-1/28	Map Testing	8-9:10 A.M.
1/22/2019	Middle School Drama	2:00-4:00 P.M.
1/23/2019	Middle School ChoirCANCELLED due to faculty meeting	
1/24/2019	Middle School MinistryNote extended time	2:00-3:30 P.M.
1/24/2019	Ukulele ClubNote Time Change	3:30-4:00 P.M.
1/24/2019	No busing!!!!	
1/25/2019	Middle School Drama	2:00-4:00 P.M.
1/25/2019	Math Meet @ Bridgewater Middle School	8:00 A.M1:45 P.M.
1/25/2019	No busing!!!!	
1/28/2019	Grandparents'/Grandfriends' Tribute	10:00 A.M.
1/28-1/30	Book Fair- students will be taken during some classes in addition availablity before and after school during these hours	7:00 A.M8.00 A.M. 2:00 P.M5:00 P.M.
1/28/2019	Middle School Ministry Dress Rehearsal for Faith on Fire Rally	2:00-3:30 P.M.
1/28/2019	Art ClubCANCELLED	
1/29/2019	Faith on Fire Rally	8:15 A.M.
1/29/2019	Homeroom Games	12:45 P.M.
1/29/2019	Middle School Drama	2:00-4:00 P.M.
1/30/2019	Valentines for Vets	Extended Homeroom
1/30/2019	Middle School Choir	2:00-3:30 P.M.
1/31/2019	Middle School Ministrymeeting changed to Monday, 1/28/2019	
1/31/2019	Ukulele ClubNote Time Change	2:00-3:00 P.M.
2/1/2019	Catholic Schools Week Mass	9:00 A.M.
2/1/2019	Middle School Honor Roll Reception	1:15 P.M.
2/1/2019	Middle School Drama	2:00-4:00 P.M.